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TW GRĂTAR 125 12T

GRĂTAR DE TRECERE PENTRU SCURGEREA DE TRECERE ŞI ADAPTOARE12T

TIP: TW GRĂTAR 125 12T

COD: 418621125

SCARA: 1:2

GREUTATE: 6,30 kg

MATERIALUL: OŢEL ZINCAT LA CALD

182

39
13

4

17
3

133

ADAPTORUL

GRĂTAR


	Listy a pohledy
	13__RESENI_PRO_PARKOVACI_DOMY-118621125__TW_ROST_125_12T


